
2024 Jersey Equestrian Calendar Version 1 

Day Date Month BSJA Home Farm 

Equestrian

Jersey 

Dressage 

Club

Jersey 

Riding 

Club 

La Fontaine Pony Club Haie Fleurie Other Holidays 

Mon 1 Jan JDH HUNT New Years Day

Tue 2 Jan

Wed 3 Jan

Thu 4 Jan Schools back

Fri 5 Jan Winter Indoor 

Sat 6 Jan Dismounted JDH HUNT

Sun 7 Jan Northdale 

Mon 8 Jan

Tue 9 Jan

Wed 10 Jan

Thu 11 Jan

Fri 12 Jan Winter Indoor 

Sat 13 Jan JDH HUNT

Sun 14 Jan Show 

Mon 15 Jan

Tue 16 Jan

Wed 17 Jan

Thu 18 Jan

Fri 19 Jan Winter Indoor 

Sat 20 Jan Paul Crago 

training

Dressage JDH HUNT

Sun 21 Jan Paul Crago 

training

Dismounted 

Rally / Badges 
Mon 22 Jan Academy 

Tue 23 Jan Academy 

Wed 24 Jan Academy 

Thu 25 Jan Academy 

Fri 26 Jan Academy Winter Indoor 

Sat 27 Jan Academy JDH HUNT

Sun 28 Jan Winter Escorted ride 

Mon 29 Jan

Tue 30 Jan

Wed 31 Jan

Thu 1 Feb

Fri 2 Feb Winter Indoor 

Sat 3 Feb JDH HUNT

Sun 4 Feb Dismounted 

Mon 5 Feb

Tue 6 Feb

Wed 7 Feb

Thu 8 Feb

Fri 9 Feb

Sat 10 Feb JDH HUNT

Sun 11 Feb

Mon 12 Feb School Half 

Tue 13 Feb School Half 

Wed 14 Feb Combined Test training School Half 

Thu 15 Feb Combined School Half 

Fri 16 Feb Combined School Half 

Sat 17 Feb Paul Crago 

training

Show 

Jumping 

JDH HUNT

Sun 18 Feb Paul Crago 

training

Show 

Jumping 

Escorted ride 

(?)

Badges / 

Efficiency 

testsMon 19 Feb Academy 

Tue 20 Feb Academy 

Wed 21 Feb Academy 

Thu 22 Feb Academy 

Fri 23 Feb Academy Winter Indoor 

Sat 24 Feb Academy JDH HUNT

Sun 25 Feb Winter 

Mon 26 Feb

Tue 27 Feb

Wed 28 Feb

Thu 29 Feb

Fri 1 Mar

Sat 2 Mar Mounted Rally 

Sun 3 Mar Mounted Rally 

Mon 4 Mar

Tue 5 Mar

Wed 6 Mar

Thu 7 Mar

Fri 8 Mar Winter Indoor 

Sat 9 Mar Sir Jasper Dr. 

Sun 10 Mar Spring Sir Jasper Dr. 

Mon 11 Mar

Tue 12 Mar

Wed 13 Mar

Thu 14 Mar

Fri 15 Mar BD Dressage 

& Team 
Sat 16 Mar BD Dressage 

& Team 

Quest 



Sun 17 Mar Heights / 

Mon 18 Mar Academy 

Tue 19 Mar Academy 

Wed 20 Mar Academy 

Thu 21 Mar Academy 

Fri 22 Mar Academy 

Sat 23 Mar Academy Spring SJ Instruction

Sun 24 Mar Spring Spring 

Mon 25 Mar

Tue 26 Mar

Wed 27 Mar Schools break 

Thu 28 Mar

Fri 29 Mar Easter Egg Good Friday

Sat 30 Mar Easter Easter Egg 

Sun 31 Mar Paul Crago 

training

Easter 

dressage 
Mon 1 Apr Paul Crago 

training

Escorted Ride Easter Monday

Tue 2 Apr

Wed 3 Apr

Thu 4 Apr

Fri 5 Apr

Sat 6 Apr Junior Rally

Sun 7 Apr Senior Rally Dressage

Mon 8 Apr

Tue 9 Apr

Wed 10 Apr

Thu 11 Apr

Fri 12 Apr 3 day 

Sat 13 Apr 3 day 

Sun 14 Apr 3 day 

Mon 15 Apr Showing Back to school 

Tue 16 Apr

Wed 17 Apr

Thu 18 Apr

Fri 19 Apr BD Dressage 

& Team 

Quest Sat 20 Apr Paul Crago 

training

Show 

Jumping

BD Dressage 

& Team 

Quest Sun 21 Apr Paul Crago 

training

Combined 

Training
Mon 22 Apr Academy 

Tue 23 Apr Academy Showing 

Wed 24 Apr Academy BD Dressage

Thu 25 Apr Academy BD Dressage

Fri 26 Apr Academy 

Sat 27 Apr Junior Rally

Sun 28 Apr Senior Rally

Mon 29 Apr

Tue 30 Apr

Wed 1 May Dressage

Thu 2 May Dressage

Fri 3 May

Sat 4 May Clinic

Sun 5 May Clinic 

Mon 6 May Liberation / May Day BH

Tue 7 May

Wed 8 May

Thu 9 May Liberation 

Showing 

Liberation Day 

Fri 10 May Liberation SJ

Sat 11 May Liberation SJ JERSEY 

Sun 12 May Liberation SJ

Mon 13 May

Tue 14 May

Wed 15 May

Thu 16 May

Fri 17 May

Sat 18 May JRC Annual Mounted Rally 

Sun 19 May JRC Annual Mounted Rally 

Mon 20 May

Tue 21 May

Wed 22 May

Thu 23 May

Fri 24 May

Sat 25 May

Sun 26 May Show 

Mon 27 May Academy Northdale Spring BH

Tue 28 May Academy School Half 

Wed 29 May Academy BD Dressage Event School Half 

Thu 30 May Academy BD Dressage School Half 

Fri 31 May Academy School Half 

Sat 1 Jun Academy JRC Annual 

Sun 2 Jun JRC Annual JRC RACING

Mon 3 Jun

Tue 4 Jun

Wed 5 Jun Dressage

Thu 6 Jun Dressage



Fri 7 Jun BD Dressage 

& Team 
Sat 8 Jun BD Dressage 

& Team 

Quest Sun 9 Jun Mini Show

Mon 10 Jun

Tue 11 Jun

Wed 12 Jun

Thu 13 Jun

Fri 14 Jun JRC RACING

Sat 15 Jun Paul Crago Summer 

Sun 16 Jun Paul Crago Summer 

Mon 17 Jun

Tue 18 Jun

Wed 19 Jun

Thu 20 Jun

Fri 21 Jun

Sat 22 Jun Midsummer Midsummer 

Sun 23 Jun Midsummer Midsummer 

Mon 24 Jun Academy 

Tue 25 Jun Academy 

Wed 26 Jun Academy BD Dressage

Thu 27 Jun Academy BD Dressage

Fri 28 Jun Academy JRC RACING

Sat 29 Jun Academy JRC Fun Day

Sun 30 Jun

Mon 1 Jul

Tue 2 Jul

Wed 3 Jul Show Escorted ride

Thu 4 Jul Show 

Fri 5 Jul

Sat 6 Jul Members Day 

Sun 7 Jul Members Day 

Mon 8 Jul

Tue 9 Jul

Wed 10 Jul

Thu 11 Jul Members Day 

Fri 12 Jul JRC RACING

Sat 13 Jul Members Day 

Sun 14 Jul Members Day 

Mon 15 Jul Academy 

Tue 16 Jul Academy 

Wed 17 Jul Academy JDH PIMMS

Thu 18 Jul Academy 

Fri 19 Jul Academy Schools break 

Sat 20 Jul Academy JRC Summer 

Sun 21 Jul

Mon 22 Jul Camp

Tue 23 Jul Camp

Wed 24 Jul Escorted ride Camp

Thu 25 Jul Camp

Fri 26 Jul Camp

Sat 27 Jul Paul Crago Summer 

Sun 28 Jul Paul Crago Summer JRC RACING

Mon 29 Jul

Tue 30 Jul

Wed 31 Jul

Thu 1 Aug

Fri 2 Aug St Lawrence 

Sat 3 Aug St Lawrence 

Sun 4 Aug Mounted St Lawrence 

Mon 5 Aug Academy 

weekTue 6 Aug Academy 

weekWed 7 Aug Academy 

week

Escorted Ride JDH PIMMS

Thu 8 Aug Academy 

weekFri 9 Aug Academy 

weekSat 10 Aug Academy 

week / 

Northdale - 

TBC Sun 11 Aug Jumping Northdale - 

TBC Mon 12 Aug

Tue 13 Aug

Wed 14 Aug

Thu 15 Aug

Fri 16 Aug

Sat 17 Aug Summer 

ShowSun 18 Aug Summer 

Show Mon 19 Aug

Tue 20 Aug Escorted ride

Wed 21 Aug GHOYS

Thu 22 Aug GHOYS

Fri 23 Aug GHOYS

Sat 24 Aug Summer 

Dressage 

GHOYS

Sun 25 Aug Summer 

Dressage 

GHOYS/JDH 

BBQ RIDEMon 26 Aug JRC RACING Summer BH

Tue 27 Aug



Wed 28 Aug

Thu 29 Aug

Fri 30 Aug

Sat 31 Aug Paul Crago 

training

Northdale - 

tentativeSun 1 Sep Paul Crago 

training

JRC Summer 

fun day

JDH FUND 

RAISER TBCMon 2 Sep Academy - 

Derby course Tue 3 Sep Academy - 

Derby course 

Back to School 

Wed 4 Sep Academy - 

Derby course Thu 5 Sep Academy - 

Derby course Fri 6 Sep Academy - 

Derby course Sat 7 Sep Derby JRC 

Dressage 

JDH 

CUBBINGSun 8 Sep Derby JRC 

Dressage 

JRC RACING

Mon 9 Sep

Tue 10 Sep

Wed 11 Sep

Thu 12 Sep

Fri 13 Sep

Sat 14 Sep JHOYS In 

Hand & 

JDH 

CUBBINGSun 15 Sep JHOYS 

Ridden Mon 16 Sep

Tue 17 Sep

Wed 18 Sep

Thu 19 Sep

Fri 20 Sep

Sat 21 Sep JHOYS 

Dressage

Mounted Rally 

(Visiting Inst.)

JDH 

CUBBINGSun 22 Sep JHOYS 

Dressage

Mounted Rally 

(Visiting Inst.)Mon 23 Sep

Tue 24 Sep

Wed 25 Sep

Thu 26 Sep

Fri 27 Sep JHOYS Show 

Jumping Sat 28 Sep JHOYS Show 

Jumping 

JDH 

CUBBINGSun 29 Sep JHOYS Show 

Jumping Mon 30 Sep

Tue 1 Oct

Wed 2 Oct

Thu 3 Oct

Fri 4 Oct Winter Indoor 

lessonSat 5 Oct Dressage 

Championship

DT 

Instructional

JDH 

OPENING Sun 6 Oct Dressage 

Championship 

Derby Trial

Mon 7 Oct

Tue 8 Oct

Wed 9 Oct

Thu 10 Oct

Fri 11 Oct Winter Indoor 

lessonSat 12 Oct JDH HUNT

Sun 13 Oct

Mon 14 Oct Academy 

weekTue 15 Oct Academy 

weekWed 16 Oct Academy 

weekThu 17 Oct Academy 

weekFri 18 Oct Academy 

week

Winter Indoor 

lessonSat 19 Oct Academy 

week

DT 

Instructional

JDH HUNT

Sun 20 Oct Derby Trial

Mon 21 Oct

Tue 22 Oct

Wed 23 Oct

Thu 24 Oct

Fri 25 Oct

Sat 26 Oct Paul Crago 

training

JDH HUNT

Sun 27 Oct Paul Crago 

training

3 day 

instructional Mon 28 Oct 3 day 

instructional 

School Half 

TermTue 29 Oct 3 day 

instructional 

School Half 

TermWed 30 Oct JDH HUNT - 

children TBC

School Half 

TermThu 31 Oct School Half 

TermFri 1 Nov School Half 

TermSat 2 Nov Halloween SJ 

/ Social

DT 

Instructional

JDH HUNT

Sun 3 Nov Halloween SJ Derby Trial

Mon 4 Nov

Tue 5 Nov

Wed 6 Nov

Thu 7 Nov



Fri 8 Nov Winter Indoor 

lessonSat 9 Nov JDH HUNT

Sun 10 Nov ODE / Hunter 

TrialMon 11 Nov Academy 

weekTue 12 Nov Academy 

weekWed 13 Nov Academy 

weekThu 14 Nov Academy 

weekFri 15 Nov Academy 

week

Winter Indoor 

lessonSat 16 Nov Academy 

week

DT 

Instructional

JDH HUNT

Sun 17 Nov Winter 

Heights / CR

Derby Trial

Mon 18 Nov

Tue 19 Nov

Wed 20 Nov

Thu 21 Nov

Fri 22 Nov Winter Indoor 

lessonSat 23 Nov JDH HUNT

Sun 24 Nov Rally / Heights

Mon 25 Nov

Tue 26 Nov

Wed 27 Nov

Thu 28 Nov

Fri 29 Nov

Sat 30 Nov Christmas 

Show

JDH HUNT

Sun 1 Dec Christmas 

ShowMon 2 Dec Academy 

weekTue 3 Dec Academy 

weekWed 4 Dec Academy 

weekThu 5 Dec Academy 

weekFri 6 Dec Academy 

weekSat 7 Dec Academy 

week

JDH HUNT

Sun 8 Dec Christmas SJ

Mon 9 Dec

Tue 10 Dec

Wed 11 Dec

Thu 12 Dec

Fri 13 Dec

Sat 14 Dec Christmas 

Show All Disc.

JDH HUNT

Sun 15 Dec Christmas 

Show All Disc.Mon 16 Dec

Tue 17 Dec

Wed 18 Dec

Thu 19 Dec Schools break 

up Fri 20 Dec

Sat 21 Dec JDH HUNT

Sun 22 Dec

Mon 23 Dec

Tue 24 Dec

Wed 25 Dec Christmas Day

Thu 26 Dec JDH HUNT Boxing Day 

Fri 27 Dec

Sat 28 Dec

Sun 29 Dec Northdale 

Mon 30 Dec

Tue 31 Dec


